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Independently Owned and Operated

FANTASTIC 2 + 1 Bedroom BUNGALOW in
Sought After Neighbourhood. Fully Finished
Basement, Garage Access & Spacious Yard.
Close to Glen Williams! Call Before it's Gone!

LOVELY COUNRTY HOME on a Stunning 4 AC ISTUNNING ESTATE HOME in Exclusive Area o
in Georgetown. Fully Finished Walk Out Property in Rural Georgetown. Approx. 2400 Almost 2 Acres, 5+2 Bedrooms, 4 Bath Plug
Basement, Spacious Private Yard. Walk to 3 sqft 4 Bdrm, 2 Bath Finished Bsmt. any Finished Basement. Amazing K|tchen with Largg
Schools! A Must See! Wont Last! e
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Silvana Bezina
Broker

TEAM MEMBERS:
Direct: 416-996-7355
Office: 289-891-8080

silvana@cogeco.ca
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Georgetown & Halton Hills
2010, 2011, 2012 & 2013

Susan Devenish, sales Rep
Heather Thomson, Sales Rep
Danielle Quilty, sales Rep
Charlene Reid, sales Rep
Alex THTCZ}’, Sales Rep

Mary Maan,

Anthony Maan, Emma Maan
Sales Representatives
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CUSTOM BUILT IN THE GLEN OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM
_ 3 BLUE MOUNTAIN PLACE

ﬁm?! Mary Maan,

PLATINUM

K‘""U Sales Representatlve

2012

SPACIOUS
ENTERTAINERS DREAM

4 Custom built 2 story home on 1.78
¥ 1.8 acres of mature trees

& acres in Glen Williams. Nestled at | et

the top of the Ravine with mature

.4 trees surrounding you. 4+1

# bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, finished

== walk out basement. Call Mary or
§ Emma for more information.

$929,000 § ! : b (s ____ and extensively landscaped

grounds on an exclusive
Halton estate cul-de-sac
are just the beginning!

"= Huge principal rooms that
& you have to see to helieve.

Call Mary or Emma for more

information

L8 COUNTRY IN TOWN! $599,000
@ Fully renovated raised bungalow
on 1.24 acres of conservation right
=2 % in Georgetown. Total privacy and
== seclusion with stunning views from
= every window. Large above grade
~ in-law suite with separate entrance.
Way, way too many upgrades to list.

Call Anthony to view.

You can’t go wrong when you have the rlght MAAN for the job!

Why rent when you can own
this well maintained 3 level
3 bedroom unit? Call Mary
or Emma for details




